
LOT 104 EX N 150 FT HI-DRI ACRES

599-666, 830-1760, WD 1151-1314,

BRAZEAL WILSON ALBERTO/BRAZEAL TIFFANY
314 SW CHICKADEE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-16-03626-169

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15516.040 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/10/2026 KS 0.93 13,020 0 0 13,020

STANDARD
3

110,520
12,700
13,020

136,240
0

136,240
0

136,240
136,240

0

136,240

1465/1690 4/29/2022 WD Q I 01 171,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEADEN ALVIN

BRAZEAL WILSON ALBE

1339/2767 6/30/2017 WD Q I 01 79,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBORAH M ZUREK

ALVIN & LONI PEADEN
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13340 M H 125 11/24/1997

HX Base Yr

314 SW CHICKADEE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,620 125.2900 124.04 200,945 1998 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 110,520

1,620 1,620 110,520

BAS= W60 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

60

27

60

27

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 750

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 750

8 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

12,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 0.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 13,020


